Dangerously Yours

aka Vicks Matinee Theater
PRODUCTION

Title

Masquerade [audition]
Highwayman [audition]

Highwayman

Pirate of Orleans

No Data
No Data
No Data

Cortez the Conquistador
God's Country & the Woman
Monsieur Beaucaire

The Ballad of Beauty Stewart
Bothwell of Scotland Yard

Sheik
Firebrand

Shadow of the Raven
Berkeley Square
Windward Passage
Assignment in Brittony

Date

1944-06-20
1944-06-21
1944-07-02
1944-07-09
1944-07-16
1944-07-23
1944-07-30
1944-08-06
1944-08-13
1944-08-20
1944-08-27
1944-09-03
1944-09-10
1944-09-17
1944-09-24
1944-10-01
1944-10-08
1944-10-15

Writer

Wri [NA]

Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Wri [NA]

Wri [NA]

Wri [NA]

Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Wri [NA]

Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Gene Holloway
Wri [NA]

Director

Dir [NA]

Dir [NA]
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Dir [NA]

Dir [NA]

Dir [NA]
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Dir [NA]
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Richard Sandvil
Dir [NA]

Music

Mus [NA]
Arnold Johnson
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mus [NA]
Mus [NA]
Mus [NA]
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mus [NA]
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mark Warno
Mus [NA]

Announcer
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]
Ann [NA]



